
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GREEN	MOUNTAIN	ROBOTICS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,711.93
2025-04-02 FIRST	FOR	INSPIRATION	&	R txn_78HyoPN -$2,700.00 $11.93
2025-04-04 	Personal	transaction	reimbursement	for	Best	Buy txn_lZH55V9 -$510.48 -$498.55
2025-04-04 BESTBUY.COM txn_vgH44Pb -$0.01 -$498.56
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Tu	Ly txn_BZH0Gyp $2,500.00 $2,001.44
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_evHoRLA -$175.00 $1,826.44
2025-04-08 Invoice	to	Dom txn_8rH77RQ $510.48 $2,336.92
2025-04-09 Gas txn_d7HY5pZ -$129.01 $2,207.91
2025-04-16 Transfer	to	Green	Mountain	Homeschool	Robotics txn_9KH7J8B -$1,600.00 $607.91
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Joseph	Chase txn_a8HMNRl $1,439.74 $2,047.65
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_XGH428X -$100.79 $1,946.86
2025-04-30 FOLINOS	-	BURLINGTO txn_yXHYpRd -$187.13 $1,759.73

WITHDRAWN:	$5,402.42.	DEPOSITED:	$4,450.22. $1,759.73

Green	Mountain	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Green	Mountain	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


